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Nome

Data Nasc.

Inscricdo

Titulo

ADRIANA DE FATIMA ROMAGNOLO

ADRIANA IMBRIANI MARCHI VEIGA
ADRIANA TIRADENTES BARBOSA DE SOUZA
ALESSANDRA MARIA DE ALMEIDA MANHAES
ANA CLAUDIA RAMOS

ANDRE CAMARGO LOPES

ANDREA GAMA

ANDREZZA CLARO A SILVEIRA

ANGELA DE CASSIA MARQUES SABBATINI
AQUILEIA HELENA DE MORAIS

ARIANE FATIMA CAMINOTO

CARLOS APARECIDO BARBOSA DE CASTRO
CAROLINE DEL BIANCO VARGAS

CASSIANE FERREIRA MULA

CASSILDA SANDRI

CELIA DE SANTA

CELSO MARTINS DE SOUZA

CHARLESTON LUIZ DA SILVA

CINTIA CORREIA E STILVA

CLEIA DE FATIMA ALVES DE LIMA
CRISTIANE BARBOSA DAVATZ

DALVA SEBOLD MORAES

DANIELA CRISTINA DE MELO GONCALVES
DANIELA MARTINS LEME DA SILVA
DULCINEIA FERELLI MARTINS SANTANA
ELTANA BALLAROTTI NASCIMENTO CARVALHO
ELTANE CARVALHO VASCONCELOS

ELOISA CRISTINA SIQUEIRA LONGO
FABRICIA FERNANDA DONOFRI PEREIRA
FERNANDA MARIA DE SOUZA

GRACELY APARECIDA PRADO DE CAMARGO MARCAL
JANAINA SITTA LEMOS

JANE LOPES DA SILVA

JAQUELINE BORGHI

JUCELTIA CELESTE PONCE STLVA
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19/06/1976
02/11/1974
04/08/1978
01/02/1971
22/10/1977
11/09/1976
30/06/1978
27/09/1978
10/03/1956
28/05/1975
06/05/1969
23/10/1965
08/11/1979
25/02/1969
06/04/1962
22/08/1970
27/10/1961
25/12/1968
12/11/1976
31/03/1974
03/05/1978
02/01/1970
03/04/1973
30/03/1965
30/10/1967
09/10/1973
08/10/1971
19/08/1959
31/05/1979
25/03/1980
13/08/1962
10/01/1973
15/06/1958
28/11/1969
17/07/1969

03022010259
03022065959
03022005204
03022064111
03022056020
03022054710
03022038277
03022030110
03022070715
03022062445
03022064987
03022062712
03022088258
03022030217
03022025817
03022083329
03022022699
03022041960
03022081547
03022041804
03022061007
03022065908
03022025396
03022073382
03022066386
03022085739
03022043955
03022061333
03022030373
03022030314
03022027593
03022053306
03022041286
03022036797
03022020300

11.
13.
11.



JULIA NANAMI INAGAKI DE FREITAS
KAREN CHRISTINE RODELLA

KARINA SILVA

KAROLINA PEDOTTI DE SOUZA

KATIA BORGES DOS SANTOS

KLESIA GARCIA ANDRADE

LAURA CELIA SANT'ANA CABRAL CAVA
LIGIA BELTRAME

LILTANE APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA SILVA
LIZ MARIA BORGES BAU

LUCIA TOSHIKO SUMIGAWA

LUCIANA APARECIDA SCHMIDT
LUCIANA TOSHIE SUMIGAWA

LUIZ HENRIQUE ZORZETO

LUIZA MARIA DE SOUZA GIMENEZ
LUZIA VILMA FERREIRA

MARA DE FATIMA FACHIN ANIZELLT
MARCELO GALVAN LEITE

MARCIA CHRISTINA SANCHES
MARCIENE APARECIDA PIRES

MARIA CHRISTINA ZORZETO

MARIA DO ROCIO IURASSEK DA COSTA
MARIA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO

MARIA HELOISA CERQUEIRA SILVA
MARIA LEONIDES SPLENDOR DA COSTA
MARIA SUELI MELLO PALOMARES RUFINO
MARILZA QUIZZINI

MELISSA DE ALMEIDA

MICHELE KRUGER VIDAL

NADIA DAMARIS BOOS

NARCIMELIA SCARINCI LANZA
NATERCIA PRENZLER DE SOUZA

NEUCY MODESTO INOCENCIO FERREIRA
NILCE MAYRINK GIANSANTE

PATRICIA DONIZETTI LOPES SZCZPANSKI
PATRICIA GUEDES DE ALMEIDA

PATRICIA HELENA HEGETO CANEZIN

07/07/1963
22/11/1974
10/04/1979
17/05/1979
20/11/1980
01/10/1979
21/11/1960
29/08/1961
17/01/1974
01/11/1960
13/08/1971
17/09/1978
13/08/1971
01/03/1959
19/09/1970
13/01/1951
19/12/1965
13/09/1970
28/08/1972
12/10/1975
08/12/1956
19/09/1967
04/10/1944
03/03/1969
16/05/1958
28/09/1957
16/11/1969
26/10/1977
26/08/1981
14/03/1975
20/07/1966
21/06/1978
20/05/1967
02/01/1962
09/11/1977
12/02/1978
02/09/1972

03022068940
03022016303
03022020599
03022004259
03022077884
03022025744
03022010860
03022016532
03022075300
03022037238
03022052377
03022030802
03022038978
03022009820
03022051150
03022046806
03022052059
03022021986
03022039230
03022030713
03022010160
03022064138
03022015285
03022043670
03022088134
03022087154
03022002930
03022068680
03022012596
03022068605
03022026511
03022026996
03022011018
03022031779
03022064995
03022062330
03022009242

10.
18.
10.
.00
.09
13.
18.
11.
.41
.01
18.
.00
18.
.16
.08
14.
.83
10.
10.
.92
.84
.00
16.
14.
17.
.50
10.
.52
.00
.00
.00
.00
.58
91
.00
11.
13.

48
00
80

33

00

75

00

00

40

48
35

00
92
22

80

25
20



PATRICIA MADALENA BARROSO ZORTEA
PAULA REGINA LOPES MOREIRA

PAULO GARCIA PEREZ

PAULO JOSE KENJI INAGAKI
PRISCILA DA SILVA

REGINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
REGINA CELIA TOSCA FAGOTTI
REGINETE CORREA LEMOS

ROSANA BEDIN

ROSANA MARQUES FRANCO

ROSANE SATIE KOGUISHI

ROSANGELA FURLANETTO GARCIA
ROSANGELA MARIA MANCINI

SANDRA DEPIZZOL KELLERMANN DA SILVA
SANDRA ZANINI MARUR

SIMONE GONCALVES DA STILVA
SIRLENE FELISBERTO RODRIGUES
SIRLEY APARECIDA DE SOUZA

SORAYA DANIELE ALGARTE LOPES BERTHE
STELAMARY ORTEGA

SUELY PORTES ZARPELAO

TANIA CRISTINA RUMI SUGETA

TANIA MARCIA DE MORAES

TEREZINHA DOS SANTOS STILVA
URSULINA ROSA SANDRINT

VALDETE DE SOUZA

VALDICETIA APARECIDA FREI VIDEIRA
VERA HELENA GORINI PACKER

VILMA LUCIA COELHO COLOZZT
WAGNER WENCESLAU ALMIRAO

WANE GALVAO MOTA ROMERO

YUKA TOYAMA

TOTAL: 104
DATA: 11/12/2003
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03/04/1956
05/03/1975
26/01/1972
18/06/1979
19/03/1975
24/02/1968
18/04/1957
08/08/1964
16/08/1973
28/12/1963
02/04/1967
17/02/1963
15/04/1967
09/09/1966
13/06/1954
15/01/1977
25/03/1982
10/12/1976
13/03/1978
02/06/1976
06/02/1951
06/01/1973
15/07/1967
25/01/1977
30/08/1958
15/04/1972
08/09/1978
02/10/1963
11/04/1960
26/12/1980
30/09/1958
16/06/1975

03022032988
03022016605
03022012677
03022063751
03022025787
03022064251
03022034581
03022052636
03022061228
03022026988
03022004860
03022049619
03022035529
03022064812
03022068796
03022027445
03022056500
03022013711
03022041545
03022048710
03022045036
03022022540
03022057360
03022058731
03022009315
03022077353
03022075636
03022000156
03022071649
03022022702
03022050781
03022051192

0 B W O N N

o O O O v N

.06
.23
.00
.64
.38
.00
10.
17.
.75
17.
14.
.65
.19
.03
.51
.00
.00
.00
.00
.58
.41
.40
.58
.46
11
.00
.00
.60
.96
.94
.40
.12

48
56

36
48



